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RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY
KOLKATA
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
NOTIFICATION

Provisional eligibility list of Special Supplementary Examinations, 2020 for the
eligible Students of BA (Arts -NON CBCS) Final Semester

Memo No. : Exam. / 7016 Date: 12.01.2021

All the students of Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, who are also
eligible for BA (Arts — NON CBCS) 6™ Semester Examination under the Faculty of Arts of this
University are requested to find their details in the Provisional Eligibility List.

It is to be noted that the students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance
and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BA 5th and 6"
Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special
Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog in even and odd semesters; theoretical,
practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable). Special Supplementary
Examination, 2020 of BA (Arts — NON CBCS) would be conducted in the blended mode
(offline and online).

If the name or examination roll number of any eligible candidate is not found in
the Provisional Eligibility List and / or any discrepancy found in the supplementary course/s
mentioned against the candidate, then the candidate is requested to send an email to:
finalexam2020ug@rbu.ac.in. within 14.01.2021 by giving the following details:

Student’s Name :

Father’s / Mother’s / Guardian’s Name:

Student’s Unique Identification Number (SUIN) (if any):

Exam. Roll No. :

Registration Number with year :

Specialization (if any):

Photo copies of all Grade Cards of 1° to 6™ semester examinations.
Photo copies of Admission slip (if any)

9951 Oy b b 9 RO i

If any candidate inadvertently appears in any of the courses in which he/she has
already qualified / passed in earlier examination, then the result of the earlier examination shall
be valid and the later shall stand cancelled.

University would announce the schedule for Examination Form fill up and
detailed examination schedule of Special Supplementary Examinations, 2020 of BA (Arts —
NON CBCS) in due course of time. Students are requested to visit the University website:
www.rbu.ac.in regularly.

Joint Regi




RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB

RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB

N.B.

BA - Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BA 1st Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO

NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS

NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS

16
16
16
16
15
16
15
15
15
15
15
16
16

16
15
15
16
15

5093
5126
5143
5147
5170
5181
5199
5206
5208
5215
5217
5227
5253

5258
5258
5267
5302
5279

REG_NO

160144
160232
160251
160263
150718
160271
150295
150300
150296
150297
150301
160373
160379

160350
150328
150715
160160
150373

SESSION

2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017

2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2015-2016

STUDENT NAME

PIYALI CHAKRABORTY
ANTU MAJI

KRISHNA SONAI SAHA
MEGHNATH BOGI
PRITAM PAUL
ANKITA BISWAS
MADHUMITA DEY
SANGITA SEN
SHRABANI KAIPUTRA
SUPARNA CHANDA
TRINOJIT BOSE
ASHISH RABI DAS
SAJAL KUNDU

SOUVIK MONDAL
SANJUKTA SAHA
SUBHANKAR KAHAR
SWARUP DAS
DIGANTA BARMAN

HONOURS SUB2

ENGH
HISH
HISH
HISH
HISH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PLSH
PLSH

PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
SNSH
SNSH

RASE

PLSE

PLSE

PLSE

BNGE

BNGE

BNGE

BNGE

ENGE

SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 LANG_C ENV_C SUIN

HISE

PHIE

PHIE ENGC
ENGC

HISE BNGC ENVC
ENGC

BAH16ENGO000074
BAH16HIS003155
BAH16HIS000032
BAH16HIS000086
HB 15066
BAH16PHI000008
PHB 15013

PHB 15004

PHB 15007

PHB 15017

PHB 15018
BAH16POL000040
BAH16POL000071

BAH16POL000003
PB 15034
PB 15060
BAH16SAN000072
SB 15008

1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7016, Dated: 12.01.2021) published by the University.
2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BA 5th and

6th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog
in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).

SUPPLEMENTARY IN

RASEE1.1 HISEE1.1

HISHH1.2 PLSEE1.1 PHIEEL.1
PLSEE1.1

PHIEE1.1 ENGCC1.1

PLSEE1.1

PHIHH1.2

PHIHH1.2 BNGEE1.1
PHIHH1.2

PHIHH1.1 PHIHH1.2 BNGEE1.1
ENGCC1.1

PHIHH1.2 BNGEE1.1
PLSHH1.1

PLSHH1.1 PLSHH1.2

HISEE1.1 BNGCC1.1 ENVCC1.1
PLSHH1.1 PLSHH1.2 BNGEE1.1
PLSHH1.1

PLSHH1.1 PLSHH1.2 ENGCC1.1
SNSHH1.1

ENGEEL.1
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RAB
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RAB
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RAB
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RAB
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BA - Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BA 2nd Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO

NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
16
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
15
15

5076
5093
5126
5143
5147
5152
5169
5213
5199
5206
5208
5253
5258
5267
5271
5302
5303
5304
5308
5279
5314

REG_NO

160150
160144
160232
160251
160263
160258
160248
160294
150295
150300
150296
160379
150328
150715
150362
160160
160195
160178
160166
150373
150395

SESSION

2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016

STUDENT NAME

CHIRASHREE SARKAR
PIYALI CHAKRABORTY
ANTU MAIJI

KRISHNA SONAI SAHA
MEGHNATH BOGI
PRITAM KUNDU
SHANKHANIL BASAK
SK.SAHA ALOM
MADHUMITA DEY
SANGITA SEN
SHRABANI KAIPUTRA
SAJAL KUNDU
SANJUKTA SAHA
SUBHANKAR KAHAR
TAMOSA RAYCHOWDHURY
SWARUP DAS
SWASWOTI DAS
TOUFIK RAHAMAN
PIYALI BHOWMICK
DIGANTA BARMAN
SAYANI BASAK

HONOURS SUB2 SUB3

ENGH
ENGH
HISH
HISH
HISH
HISH
HISH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH

PLSE
RASE
PLSE
PLSE

PLSE
PLSE

SNSE

BNGE

ENGE

PHIE BNGE

HISE
PHIE

PHIE

HISE
HISE

RASE

SUIN

BAH16ENG003152
BAH16ENG000074
BAH16HIS003155
BAH16HIS000032
BAH16HIS000086
BAH16HIS000082
BAH16HIS000031
BAH16PHI003138
PHB 15013
PHB 15004
PHB 15007
BAH16POL000071
PB 15034
PB 15060
PB 15024
BAH16SAN000072
BAH16SAN000046
BAH16SAN000006

SB 15008
SB 15038

SUPPLEMENTARY IN

PLSEE2.2

RASEE2.1 HISEE2.1
PLSEE2.1 PHIEE2.2
PLSEE2,2

PHIEE2.2

PLSEE2.1

PLSEE2.1

PHIHH2.1

PHIHH2.1 PHIHH2.2
PHIHH2.2

PHIHH2.1

PLSHH2.1 SNSEE2.1 SNSEE2.2 HISEE2.2
HISEE2.2

PLSHH2.1 BNGEE2.1
RASEE2.1 RASEE2.2
SNSHH2.1
SNSHH2.1
SNSHH2.1
SNSHH2.1
ENGEE2.2
SNSHH2.1 PHIEE2.2 BNGEE2.1

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7016, Dated: 12.01.2021) published by the University.

2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BA 5th and
6th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog
in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).
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BA - Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BA 3rd Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO

NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS

16
16
15
16
16
16
16
15
16
15
15
15
15
16
15
15
16
16
15
15

5025
5093
5063
5126
5143
5147
5169
5165
5198
5199
5206
5208
5217
5253
5267
5271
5302
5308
5307
5314

REG_NO

160020
160144
150131
160232
160251
160263
160248
150266
160272
150295
150300
150296
150301
160379
150715
150362
160160
160166
150383
150395

SESSION

2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016

STUDENT NAME

PAROMITA PANJA
PIYALI CHAKRABORTY
ALIVIA GHOSH

ANTU MAJI

KRISHNA SONAI SAHA
MEGHNATH BOGI
SHANKHANIL BASAK
MONIKA MANDAL
NAYANA KARAPATI
MADHUMITA DEY
SANGITA SEN
SHRABANI KAIPUTRA
TRINOJIT BOSE

SAJAL KUNDU
SUBHANKAR KAHAR

TAMOSA RAYCHOWDHURY

SWARUP DAS
PIYALI BHOWMICK
SUKANTA SARDAR
SAYANI BASAK

HONOURS SUB2 SUB3 SUIN

BNGH
ENGH
ENGH
HISH
HISH
HISH
HISH
HISH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH

PLSE
RASE

PLSE
PLSE
PLSE
PLSE
BNGE

BNGE
BNGE
BNGE
SNSE

BNGE

DRAE

BNGE

HISE
BNGE
PHIE
DRAE
PHIE

HISE

RASE

BNGE

BAH16BNG000098
BAH16ENG000074
EB 15074
BAH16HIS003155
BAH16HIS000032
BAH16HIS000086
BAH16HIS000031
HB 15050
BAH16PHIO00057
PHB 15013

PHB 15004

PHB 15007

PHB 15018
BAH16POL000071
PB 15060

PB 15024
BAH16SAN000072

SB 15023
SB 15038

SUPPLEMENTARY IN

PLSEE3.1

RASEE3.1 RASEE3.2 HISEE3.1
BNGEE3.2

PLSEE3.1 PLSEE3.2 PHIEE3.1 PHIEE3.2
PLSEE3.1 DRAEE3.1

HISHH3.2 PLSEE3.1 PHIEE3.1 PHIEE3.2
HISHH3.2 PLSEE3.1

BNGEE3.1

PHIHH3.1

PHIHH3.1 BNGEE3.1

PHIHH3.1

PHIHH3.1 BNGEE3.1

BNGEE3.1

SNSEE3.1 SNSEE3.2 HISEE3.1 HISEE3.2
PLSHH3.2 BNGEE3.1

RASEE3.2

SNSHH3.2 DRAEE3.1 DRAEE3.2
SNSHH3.2

SNSHH3.2 BNGEE3.1

SNSHH3.1 BNGEE3.1

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7016, Dated: 12.01.2021) published by the University.

2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BA 5th and
6th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog
in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).
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RAB
RAB
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RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
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BA - Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BA 4th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO

NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS

16
1S
16
16
16
16
15
15
16
16
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
15
15
15

5093
5063
5126
5143
5147
5198
5199
5208
5239
5253
5243
5259
5267
5271
5302
5303
5304
5308
5279
5307
5314

REG_NO SESSION

160144
150131
160232
160251
160263
160272
150295
150296
160338
160379
150324
150317
150715
150362
160160
160195
160178
160166
150373
150383
150395

2016-2017
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016

STUDENT NAME

PIYALI CHAKRABORTY
ALIVIA GHOSH

ANTU MAIJI

KRISHNA SONAI SAHA
MEGHNATH BOGI
NAYANA KARAPATI
MADHUMITA DEY
SHRABANI KAIPUTRA
MANISHA BISWAS
SAJAL KUNDU
PRATAP KARMAKAR
SHAMPA DEY SARKAR
SUBHANKAR KAHAR
TAMOSA RAYCHOWDHURY
SWARUP DAS
SWASWOTI DAS
TOUFIK RAHAMAN
PIYALI BHOWMICK
DIGANTA BARMAN
SUKANTA SARDAR
SAYANI BASAK

HONOURS SUB2 SUB3 SUIN

ENGH
ENGH
HISH
HISH
HISH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH

RASE

PLSE

BNGE
BNGE

SNSE

BNGE

DRAE
PHIE

HISE

BAH16ENGO00074

BNGE EB 15074

PHIE

ENGE

HISE
RASE

BAH16HIS003155
BAH16HIS000032
BAH16HIS000086
BAH16PHI000057
PHB 15013
PHB 15007
BAH16POL003034
BAH16POL000071
PB 15026
PB 15032
PB 15060
PB 15024
BAH16SAN000072
BAH16SAN000046

SB 15008
SB 15023
SB 15038

SUPPLEMENTARY IN

RASEE4.1 HISEE4.1

BNGEE4.1

HISHH4.3 PHIEE4.1

HISHH4.1 HISHH4.3 PLSEE4.1
HISHH4.2 HISHH4.3

PHIHH4.2

PHIHH4.1 PHIHH4.3 BNGEE4.1
PHIHH4.1 PHIHH4.3 BNGEE4.1
ENGEE4.1

PLSHH4.2 PLSHH4.3 SNSEE4.1
PLSHH4.3

PLSHH4.2

PLSHH4.2 BNGEE4.1 HISEE4.1
PLSHH4.3 RASEE4.1

SNSHH4.1 SNSHH4.3 DRAEE4.1
SNSHH4.1 SNSHH4.2 SNSHH4.3 PHIEE4.1
SNSHH4.1 SNSHH4.2 SNSHH4.3
SNSHH4.1

SNSHH4.2 SNSHH4.3
SNSHH4.3

SNSHH4.3

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7016, Dated: 12.01.2021) published by the University.

2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BA 5th and
6th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog
in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).
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RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
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BA - Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BA 5th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO

NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
15
15
15
15

5022
5126
5143
5181
5210
5212
5213
5217
5221
5197
5199
5205
5206
5208
5253
5258
5243
5258
5259
5267
5271
5304
5308
5279
5299
5307
5314

REG_NO SESSION

160049
160232
160251
160271
160267
160287
160294
160306
160283
150287
150295
150303
150300
150296
160379
160350
150324
150328
150317
150715
150362
160178
160166
150373
150384
150383
150395

2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016

STUDENT NAME

NILANJANA MONDAL
ANTU MAJI

KRISHNA SONAI SAHA
ANKITA BISWAS
SAMIPARNA SAMADDAR
SHIBAM MANDAL
SK.SAHA ALOM
SUPARNA SAHA
TISTA BANERJEE
CHAITI ROY
MADHUMITA DEY
RUMANA SARKAR
SANGITA SEN
SHRABANI KAIPUTRA
SAJAL KUNDU
SOUVIK MONDAL
PRATAP KARMAKAR
SANJUKTA SAHA
SHAMPA DEY SARKAR
SUBHANKAR KAHAR
TAMOSA RAYCHOWDHURY
TOUFIK RAHAMAN
PIYALI BHOWMICK
DIGANTA BARMAN
SASWATI KARAN
SUKANTA SARDAR
SAYANI BASAK

HONOURS SUIN

BNGH
HISH
HISH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH

BAH16BNG000081
BAH16HIS003155
BAH16HIS000032
BAH16PHI0O00008
BAH16PHI000048
BAH16PHI000013
BAH16PHI003138
BAH16PHI003139
BAH16PHI003137
PHB 15021

PHB 15013

PHB 15022

PHB 15004

PHB 15007
BAH16POL0O00071
BAH16POL0O00003
PB 15026

PB 15034

PB 15032

PB 15060

PB 15024
BAH16SAN000006

SB 15008
SB 15003
SB 15023
SB 15038

SUPPLEMENTARY IN

BNGHH5.1 BNGHH5.2 BNGHHS5.3 BNGHHS5.4

HISHH5.1 HISHHS5.2 HISHHS5.3 HISHHS.4
HISHH5.1 HISHH5.2 HISHHS5.3 HISHHS.4
PHIHHS5.1

PHIHHS5.2

PHIHHS5.1 PHIHH5.2

PHIHHS.1 PHIHH5.2

PHIHHS5.2

PHIHHS5.1

PHIHH5.2 PHIHHS.3

PHIHHS.1 PHIHHS5.2 PHIHHS.4
PHIHH5.2

PHIHHS5.1 PHIHHS5.2 PHIHHS.3
PHIHHS5.1 PHIHH5.2 PHIHHS.4
PLSHH5.1 PLSHH5.2 PLSHHS.3 PLSHH5.4
PLSHHS.1

PLSHH5.1 PLSHH5.2 PLSHHS.3
PLSHH5.1 PLSHHS.3

PLSHHS5.1 PLSHH5.2 PLSHHS5.3 PLSHHS5.4
PLSHH5.1 PLSHH5.2 PLSHHS5.3 PLSHHS5.4
PLSHH5.1 PLSHH5.2

SNSHH5.1 SNSHH5.2

SNSHHS5.1 SNSHH5.2 SNSHHS5.4
SNSHHS5.4

SNSHH5.3 SNSHH5.4

SNSHH5.4

SNSHHS5.1

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7016, Dated: 12.01.2021) published by the University.

2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BA 5th and
6th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog
in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).



BA - Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BA 6th Semester Special S'u'pplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO REG_NO SESSION  STUDENT NAME HONOURS SUIN SUPPLEMENTARY IN
RAB NAS 16 5022 160049 2016-2017 NILANJANA MONDAL BNGH BAH16BNG000081 BNGHH6.1, BNGHH6.2, BNGHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5055 150717 2015-2016 SWARNADEEP GHOSH BNGH BB 15063 BNGHH6.1, BNGHH6.2, BNGHH6.3
RAB NAS 16 5126 160232 2016-2017 ANTU MAJI HISH BAH16HIS003155 HISHH6.1, HISHH6.2, HISHH6.3
RAB NAS 16 5143 160251 2016-2017 KRISHNA SONAI SAHA HISH BAH16HIS000032 HISHH6.1, HISHH6.2, HISHH6.3
RAB NAS 16 5147 160263 2016-2017 MEGHNATH BOGI HISH BAH16HISO00086 HISHH6.1, HISHH6.2, HISHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5153 150278 2015-2016 KABERI GHOSH HISH HB 15038 HISHH6.1, HISHH6.2, HISHH6.3
RAB NAS 16 5198 160272 2016-2017 NAYANA KARAPATI PHIH BAH16PHIO00057  PHIHH6.3
RAB NAS 16 5200 160308 2016-2017 PAPIA MADHU PHIH BAH16PHIO00007  PHIHH6.3
RAB NAS 16 5206 160266 2016-2017 RITU AICH PHIH BAH16PHI000070  PHIHH6.3
RAB NAS 16 5217 160306 2016-2017 SUPARNA SAHA PHIH BAH16PHI003139  PHIHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5199 150295 2015-2016 MADHUMITA DEY PHIH PHB 15013 PHIHH6.3
RAB  NAS 15 5206 150300 2015-2016 SANGITA SEN PHIH PHB 15004 PHIHHG6.3
RAB NAS 15 5208 150296 2015-2016 SHRABANI KAIPUTRA PHIH PHB 15007 PHIHH6.1, PHIHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5212 150294 2015-2016 SOUMI DAS PHIH PHB 15008 PHIHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5214 150722 2014-2015 SUBHA PATRA PHIH PHB 15025 PHIH6.1, PHIHH6.2, PHIHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5217 150301 2015-2016 TRINOJIT BOSE PHIH PHB 15018 PHIHH6.2, PHIHH6.3
RAB NAS 16 5253 160379 2016-2017 SAJAL KUNDU PLSH BAH16POL000071  PLSHH6.1 PLSHH6.3
RAB NAS 16 5258 160350 2016-2017 SOUVIK MONDAL PLSH BAH16POL0O00003  PLSHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5222 150329 2015-2016 ANUBHAB ADHIKARY PLSH PB 15022 PLSHH6.1, PLSHH6.2, PLSHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5240 150348 2015-2016 POULAMI RAKSHIT PLSH PB 15025 PLSHH6.1, PLSHH6.2, PLSHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5243 150324 2015-2016 PRATAP KARMAKAR PLSH PB 15026 PLSHH6.1, PLSHH6.2, PLSHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5250 150340 2015-2016 RAMANANDA ADHIKARY PLSH PB 15051 PLSHH6.1, PLSHH6.2, PLSHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5259 150317 2015-2016 SHAMPA DEY SARKAR PLSH PB 15032 PLSHH6.1, PLSHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5267 150715 2015-2016 SUBHANKAR KAHAR PLSH PB 15060 PLSHH6.1, PLSHH6.2, PLSHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5270 150716 2015-2016 TAMALI MONDAL PLSH PB 15058 PLSHH6.1, PLSHH6.2, PLSHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5271 150362 2015-2016 TAMOSA RAYCHOWDHURY  PLSH PB 15024 PLSHH6.1
RAB NAS 16 5304 160178 2016-2017 TOUFIK RAHAMAN SNSH BAH16SAN000006  SNSHH6.1
RAB NAS 15 5277 150401 2015-2016 DEBAGNI GHOSH SNSH SB 15026 SNSHH6.1, SNSHH6.2, SNSHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5279 150373 2015-2016 DIGANTA BARMAN SNSH SB 15008 SNSHH6.1 SNSHH6.2
RAB NAS 15 5282 150372 2015-2016 INDRAJIT KAYAL SNSH SB 15040 SNSHH6.1, SNSHH6.2, SNSHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5283 150400 2015-2016 INDRAJIT SARDAR SNSH SB 15041 SNSHH6.1, SNSHH6.2, SNSHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5284 150389 2015-2016 JAYASHREE MAHATO SNSH SB 15012 SNSHH6.1, SNSHH6.2, SNSHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5299 150384 2015-2016 SASWATI KARAN SNSH SB 15003 SNSHH6.1, SNSHH6.2, SNSHH6.3
RAB NAS 15 5307 150383 2015-2016 SUKANTA SARDAR SNSH SB 15023 SNSHH6.1 SNSHH6.2
RAB NAS 15 5308 150386 2015-2016 SUPARNA SARDAR SNSH SB 15005 SNSHH6.1, SNSHH6.2, SNSHH6.3

N.B. 1.Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7016, Dated: 12.01.2021) published by the University.
2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BA 5th and
6th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog
in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).



